
NAWIC Leadership Book Club
4th Tuesday 6:00PM CT Discussion Group

Facilitator: Christine Barnhill

Region:
Chapter 
Number: Chapter Name: First Name: Last Name: Email Address:

SC 339 Northshore, LA Christine Barnhill billbar1@bellsouth.net
MW 346 Southeast Minnesota Patricia Bremer pbremer@rpu.org
SC 11 San Antonio, TX Priscilla Contreras pcontreras@theccgroup.com
MW 237 Gr Sioux Falls, SD (Louwagie) Engesser llouwagi@aerotek.com
MW 237 Gr Sioux Falls, SD Raven Hoffman rhoffman@syversontile.com
SC 1 Ft. Worth, TX Crissy Ingram crissyi@nawic.org
MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Karli Meisinger kmeisinger@trusteyman.com
SC 2 Dallas, TX Michelle Pettit mpettit@miinclp.net
MW 38 St Louis, MO Jodi Wiemerslage jwiemerslage@huntelec.com
SC 2 Dallas, TX Angelique Wunderlin angelique.wunderlin@brandt.us


